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1 Iванець Вадим Валерiйович 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5
2 Вiтрук Сергiй Федорович 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5
3 Гренчишина Олена Юрiївна 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5
4 Добринчук Анна Михайлiвна 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5
5 Євчук Микола Вiталiйович 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5
6 Єремейчук Дмитро Миколайов 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5
7 Ковтун Роман Вiталiйович 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5
8 Миронець Олександр Миколай 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5
9 Пулiков Вiталiй Сергiйович 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5

10 Сенчук Свiтлана Анатолiївна 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5
11 Сидось Павло Васильович 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5
12 Соловйова Катерина Геннадiївн 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5
13 Сологуб Марина Миколаївна 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5
14 Степчук Ганна Вiкторiвна 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5
15 Тадеєв Гордiй Миколайович 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5
16 Таргонiй Микола Миколайович 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5
17 Чернiєнко Андрiй Олександров 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5
18 Шапiрко Роман Вiкторович 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5
19 Шувалова Марiя Сергiївна 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5
20 Щурик Олена Андрiївна 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5
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1 Iванець Вадим Валерiйович 0
2 Вiтрук Сергiй Федорович 0
3 Гренчишина Олена Юрiївна 0
4 Добринчук Анна Михайлiвна 0
5 Євчук Микола Вiталiйович 0
6 Єремейчук Дмитро Миколайов 0
7 Ковтун Роман Вiталiйович 0
8 Миронець Олександр Миколай 0
9 Пулiков Вiталiй Сергiйович 0

10 Сенчук Свiтлана Анатолiївна 0
11 Сидось Павло Васильович 0
12 Соловйова Катерина Геннадiївн 0
13 Сологуб Марина Миколаївна 0
14 Степчук Ганна Вiкторiвна 0
15 Тадеєв Гордiй Миколайович 0

Таргонiй Микола Миколайович 0
Чернiєнко Андрiй Олександров 0
Шапiрко Роман Вiкторович 0

16 Шувалова Марiя Сергiївна 0
17 Щурик Олена Андрiївна 0
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Практичні Задачі


